
The Waitlist -1 admission was held on 19.09.2025. The following 
vacancy is available in B.Sc.B.Ed-PCM Admission for the Academic Year 

2025-26. 

The vacancy position of B.Sc B.Ed PCM State wise & Category 

wise are given below: 

The vacancy position of B.Sc.B.Ed PCM - State wise & Category wise 

are given below: 

Karnataka 

Kerala 

STATE 

Tamil Nadu 

UT: Puducherry/Lakshadweep 
PWD 

EWS 

NOTE: for Wait List Candidates 

GM 

1 

TOTAL 

OBC 

02 

Date: 21.09.2025 

01 

02 

NA 

AP-1 

SC 

0 

01 

NA 

ST 

01 

N.A. 

NA 

TOTAL 

03 

02 

02 

01 

01 

09 

The Wait listed Candidates for chance admissions have been instructed to report 

at the Institute campus from 10.00am to 11.00am on 26.09.2025 (Friday). 

(Attendance will be closed after 11.00am) 
Admission will be based on the merit among the candidates who are reporting 

on the stipulated date & time. 
The candidates who do not report on the stipulated time & date will not have any 

claim for a seat subsequently for this admission. It is to be noted that the 
candidates who are taking chance under waitlist admission by visiting the 
campus, are not assured ofa seat. 
Don't pay any Admission fees (After the Admission only you have to pay the 
fees) Fee structure is for your reference only. 



EWS-01 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

OBC(NCL) -02 

SI. No. 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Sl. No. 

1 

15 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Roll No. 

CEE25004065 

CEE25027234 

CEE25027288 

CEE25001611 

(List exhausted) 

CEE25018427 

Roll No. 

CEE25013776 

CEE25013822 

CEE25010345 

CEE25018199 

CEE25023641 

CEE25007103 

CEE25016180 

CEE25031359 

CEE25028138 |KAVERI 

CEE25027538 

CEE25012005 

CEE25019834 

|CEE25020869 

CEE25010943 

WAIT LIST-2 OF B.Sc.B,Ed PCM 

CEE25009622 

ANDHRAPRADESH 

Name 

KARANAM LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA 

MALLIREDDY HARIKA 

MALLIREDDY CHANDRIKA 

BHO00MIREDDY POORNIMA 

PATAN ASIYA BHANU 

Name 

MANASWI N 

KARNATAKA 

HARSHITHA G S 

SHIFANA PARVIN 

FANNY CATHERINE JUBY 

KEERTHANA P C 

RAJESHA PD 

ROOPASHREE H S 

KARIHOLIYAPPA 

TEJASVINI PRAKASH KAMBI 

GEETHAB 

NAGENDRA PRASAD G P 

SAI MANOGNYATM 

ANUSHA ASHOK RAIKAR 

|LAKSHMI 

Category 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

Category Percentage 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

Percentage 

OBC(NCL) 

56.43 

55.91 

54.56 

46.37 

35.44 

75.09 

74.84 

74.78 

74.48 

73.33 

73.31 

73.20 

73.02 

72.75 

72.66 

72.07 

71.69 

71.51 

71.44 

71.41 



ST -01 

6 

5 

7 

8 

20 

1 

4 

9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

SI. No. 

3 

19 

2 

6 

16 

17 

18 

10 

CEE2500472 1 

CEE25001528 

CEE25001798 

CEE25028877 

CEE25008658 

Roll No. 

CEE25028956 

CEE25029562 

CEE25004362 

CEE25006785 

OBC (NCL) -01 

CEE25019451 

SI.No. Roll No. 

CEE25030714 

CEE25019217 

CEE25002587 

|CEE25019401 

CEE25004232 

CEE25004082 

CEE25021340 

CEE25020951 

CEE25024441 

CEE25000277 

TEJASHWINI K C 

CEE25013540 

MANJUNATH SR 

BINDU HA 

VEENASHREE 

CHANDANA L B 

CEE25032006 CHANDRU 

Name 

KEERTHANA N 

SHREYA 

|SANTH0SH D 

PREETHAM T RISHI 

DARSHAN NAGARI A 

CHAMUNDI 

RAMYA GP 

SNEHA 

JAYALAKSHMI 

Name 

|SHIFA KK 

KERALA 

DHARSINI A V 

HUDA SHARAFUDDEEN 

KRISHNENDU KP 

DEEPTHY S ANIL 

AMITHA AV 

ANJANA BAIJU 

3 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Category Percentage 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Category 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

71.25 

OBC(NCL) 

70.96 

70.85 

70.68 

70.56 

66.73 

66.29 

65.29 

63.85 

63.72 

63.72 

62.42 

61.45 

61.21 

60.44 

Percentage 

73.76 

73.64 

73.14 

73.09 

73.00 

72.65 

72.46 



8 

9 

10 

SC -01: List exhausted 

1 

Regional Pool SC-01 

2 

SLNo. Roll No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

CEE25008420 

7 

CEE25008244 

8 

CEE25019142 

10 

CEE25013948 

CEE25024536 

CEE25017430 

CEE25007549 

CEE25030066 

CEE25010386 

|CEE25007629 

CEE25022141 

CEE25015510 

CEE25023743 

FAHIM p 

AFLAH KE 

POOJA RAJAGOPALAN 

Name 

M JANAVI 

SUPRITA PARASHURAM 

METRI 

HITESHHB 

PRATHIKSHA M 

SANDESH NARAYANKAR 

SANJAY C 

RAVITEJ I V 

PRAJNA V 

DEEKSHA R KAVADI 

|SHAMBHAVI L 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Category State Percentage 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC(NCL) 

SC 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

KA 

KA 

KA 

KA 

KA 

KA 

KA 

KA 

KA 

72.14 

KA 

72.08 

71.14 

66.87 

66.53 

66.51 

66.02 

64.64 

64.36 

64.24 

63.78 

63.49 

62.64 



OBC-02 

S0. No. Roll No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

CEE25022177 

CEE25018514 RITHIKAV 

CEE25018515 

CEE25007848 KEMASRI 

CEE25002083 

CEE25007636 

CEE25018194 

CEE25025023 

CEE25021503 

CEE25029745 

CEE25021693 

CEE25018573 

CEE25004257 

CEE25000661 

CEE25020208 

CEE25003886 

|CEE25004415 
CEE25002993 

Name 

CEE25024194 

BRINDAI 

CEE25010014 

|SANDHIYA V 

|LAHARIU 

REHANA BARHATH S 

|DHINESH MS 

TAMILNADU 

SUBHIKSHA T 

SHARON ROSERM 

NIRANJANA R 

|AYISHA MARIYAM Z 

|HARITHA SAKTHIVEL 

TAMIZH ANANTH 

BRINDHA R 

MANIMARAN P 

GAYATHRI G 

PS SRINIDHI 

S THANIYA SREE 

DHANALAKSHMlN 

SHIVANI S 

Category 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

Percentage 

64.71 

64.69 

64.51 

64.48 

64.30 

63.43 

63.37 

62.98 

62.69 

61.41 

60.65 

59.40 

58.95 

58.58 

58.38 

57.37 

57.35 

56.19 

55.68 

55.34 



Gen -01 

1 

2 

3 

4 

SI.No. Roll No. 

CEE25006490 

CEE25014787 

CEE25018600 

|CEE25018548 

List Exhausted 

UT: PUDUCHERRY/LAKSHADWEEP 

Name 

KAAVIYA K 

AYSHA BEEVI 

SWAPNA P 

SUPRIYA P 

Category 

OBC(NCL) 

ST 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

Principal HrI Principcl 

Percentage 

54.83 

53.91 

44.37 

38.21 

AE 
rT 

HR/ 

Reçjunal 
lnst tute of 

Educalun 

te6-49ooo6 / 
Mysuru -

570008 
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